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Core Values 

We achieve by being: Respectful; Reflective; Resourceful; Responsible; Resilient. 

 

     
Diary Dates 
Friday 19th May – Swimming Year 1, 2 

and 3. 

W/C 22nd May – KS1 SATS week and 

Walk to School week. 

Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June – 

Half Term. 

Monday 5th June – Inset Day – School 

closed to children. 

W/C 6th June – Year 4 Multiplication 

Test. 

Thursday 8th/Friday 9th June – Year 6 

Camp. 

W/C 12th June – SN Review Meetings 

and Year 1 Phonics. 

Wednesday 14th June – Attenborough 

Class Mini Olympics. 

Friday 16th June – Swimming Year 1, 2 

& 3. 

Friday 16th June – Father’s Day 

Assembly. 

Saturday 17th June – School Summer 

Fete. 

Tuesday 20th June – Sports Day 

Friday 30th June – Swimming Year 1, 2 

& 3 

Friday 30th June – Annual Reports sent 

home. 

Friday 7th July – Pre-School Funding 

end claim date for 15/30 hours free 

funding. 

Tuesday 11th July – Year 6 Leaver’s 

Assembly. 

Wednesday 12th July – Last day of term 

for Summer. 
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Year 6 SATs 

We are so proud of our Year 6 children for completing their SATs this week.  

They’ve shown real determination and resilience and we couldn’t have 

asked for any more from them. Well done to everyone. 

                                      

Friday 12th May 2023 – Issue 379 

 

Attendance  

This week, Darwin had the highest 

attendance with 100%! 

Well done! 
 

The whole school attendance for the 

week was 97.54%, which means the 

attendance for the year to date is 

95.48%. 
 

We aim for our attendance to be 

above 97% and hope you can help us 

meet this target. 

 

 

Merit Certificates 

Darwin - Olivia 

Curie – Tyler & Phoebe 

Attenborough – Ellie & Knylah 

Einstein – Rohan & all of Year 6 

Sports – Emilia S 

Well done everyone! 
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